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 Classificació  : 1er G.P. AMATSTONG VILA DE PORQUERES - Seniors i Masters-30        

 

 Data           : 28/04/12 

 Distancia      :  52     Kms - Promig     :  40.58  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                    Vts    Pts 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      47 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0      24 

   2      41 RUIZ,NOEL            SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0      15 

   3      98 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR      0       8 

   4      50 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0       8 

   5      68 PAREJO,José          MA-30  MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS       0       5 

   6      35 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       4 

   7      26 BENITEZ DE LA,José M MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       3 

   8       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                      0       3 

   9      46 MUÑOZ,Raul           MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0       3 

  10      51 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0       3 

  11     105 ORELLANA,Jose Luis   MA-30  POLSANDO-ZAMBRUS BIKE-NOR      0       2 

  12     112 LEYNAUD,Benoit       MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU                 0       2 

  13      93 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ                0       2 

  14       3 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES                      0       2 

  15     107 RUBIO,JONATHAN       SENIO  MUNTBIKES                      0       1 

  16      94 AMADO,PERE           SENIO  TRIATLO BAIX MONTSENY          0       1 

  17      18 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL               0       1 

  18      32 COSTA,Antoni         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       1 

  19     110 PATIÑO,Josep         MA-30  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA          0       0 

  20     114 PRUNA,David          MA-30  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA          0       0 

  21      49 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0       0 

  22     109 LOPEZ,Daniel         MA-30  SPORT-TER. CLUB CICLISTA       0       0 

  23      48 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0       0 

  24      70 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS       0       0 

  25       7 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  MUNTBIKES                      0       0 

  26      90 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ                0       0 

  27      44 BARRIL,SERGI         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                    0       0 

  28      95 CALLS,Ignasi         SENIO  TRIATLO BAIX MONTSENY          0       0 

  29      57 MADERO,OSCAR         MA-30  RCR19                          0       0 

  30     100 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES      0       0 

  31      31 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  32      82 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST      0       0 

  33      20 ARROYO,David         MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL               0       0 

  34       6 GARCIA,JAVIER        MA-30  MUNTBIKES                      0       0 

  35      34 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  36     116 LOPEZ,Raul           MA-30  POBLE NOU. PENYA CICLISTA      0       0 

  37       4 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES                      0       0 

  38      23 MARTINEZ,Alejandro   SENIO  C.C. EL MONTMELL               0       0 

  39      55 AROCA,JOSE           MA-30  RCR19                          0       0 

  40      42 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  41     101 RUBIO,Jordi          MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA             0       0 

  42      15 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL               0       0 

  43      11 CONTRERAS,Diego Manu MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL               0       0 

  44      99 SANCHEZ,Julian       MA-30  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA         0       0 

  45       2 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES                      0       0 

  46     106 RUIZ DEL,Ramon       MA-30  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA           0       0 

  47     113 SAN EMETERIO,Martin  SENIO  XTREMBIKE                      0       0 

  48     104 FIGUEROLA,Oriol      MA-30  MULTIÓPTICAS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN      0       0 

  49     108 TEJERO,David         SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  50      85 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST      0       0 

  51     150 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  52      38 NOGUERA,Xavier       MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  53      27 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  54       9 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL               0       0 

  55      29 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       0       0 

  56      83 LOPEZ,Carlos         MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST      0       0 

  57      53 PEREZ,GERMAN         MA-30  RCR19                          0       0 
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 Corredors classificats : 57 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      47 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0      24 

   2      98 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM CLUB TR       0       8 

   3      50 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0       8 

   4      68 PAREJO,José          MA-30  MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS        0       5 

   5      26 BENITEZ DE LA,José M MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       3 

   6       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                       0       3 

   7      46 MUÑOZ,Raul           MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0       3 

   8      51 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0       3 

   9     105 ORELLANA,Jose Luis   MA-30  POLSANDO-ZAMBRUS BIKE-NOR       0       2 

  10     112 LEYNAUD,Benoit       MA-30  C.C. LE BOULOU                  0       2 

  11      93 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ                 0       2 

  12       3 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES                       0       2 

  13      18 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL                0       1 

  14      32 COSTA,Antoni         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       1 

  15     110 PATIÑO,Josep         MA-30  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA           0       0 

  16     114 PRUNA,David          MA-30  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA           0       0 

  17      49 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0       0 

  18     109 LOPEZ,Daniel         MA-30  SPORT-TER. CLUB CICLISTA        0       0 

  19      48 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0       0 

  20      90 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  BICICLETES SEGÚ                 0       0 

  21      44 BARRIL,SERGI         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                     0       0 

  22      57 MADERO,OSCAR         MA-30  RCR19                           0       0 

  23     100 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES       0       0 

  24      31 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  25      82 MARTIN,Miguel        MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST       0       0 

  26      20 ARROYO,David         MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL                0       0 

  27       6 GARCIA,JAVIER        MA-30  MUNTBIKES                       0       0 

  28      34 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  29     116 LOPEZ,Raul           MA-30  POBLE NOU. PENYA CICLISTA       0       0 

  30       4 LOPEZ,Pablo          MA-30  MUNTBIKES                       0       0 

  31      55 AROCA,JOSE           MA-30  RCR19                           0       0 

  32      42 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  33     101 RUBIO,Jordi          MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA              0       0 

  34      15 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL                0       0 

  35      11 CONTRERAS,Diego Manu MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL                0       0 

  36      99 SANCHEZ,Julian       MA-30  RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA          0       0 

  37       2 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES                       0       0 

  38     106 RUIZ DEL,Ramon       MA-30  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA            0       0 

  39     104 FIGUEROLA,Oriol      MA-30  MULTIÓPTICAS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN       0       0 

  40      85 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST       0       0 

  41     150 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  42      38 NOGUERA,Xavier       MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  43      27 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  44       9 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  C.C. EL MONTMELL                0       0 

  45      29 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

  46      83 LOPEZ,Carlos         MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST       0       0 

  47      53 PEREZ,GERMAN         MA-30  RCR19                           0       0 
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 Classificació de : SENIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      41 RUIZ,NOEL            SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0      15 

   2      35 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       4 

   3     107 RUBIO,JONATHAN       SENIO  MUNTBIKES                       0       1 

   4      94 AMADO,PERE           SENIO  TRIATLO BAIX MONTSENY           0       1 

   5      70 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS        0       0 

   6       7 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  MUNTBIKES                       0       0 

   7      95 CALLS,Ignasi         SENIO  TRIATLO BAIX MONTSENY           0       0 

   8      23 MARTINEZ,Alejandro   SENIO  C.C. EL MONTMELL                0       0 

   9     113 SAN EMETERIO,Martin  SENIO  XTREMBIKE                       0       0 

  10     108 TEJERO,David         SENIO  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        0       0 

 

 

 

 Classificació per Equips 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

    1  ELECTROIZAS                     

    2  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM        

    3  MUNTBIKES                       

    4  C.C. EL MONTMELL                

    5  RCR19                           

    6  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST       

    7  MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS        

    8  BICICLETES SEGÚ                 

    9  MÓNBIKE CLUB CICLISTA           

   10  TRIATLO BAIX MONTSENY           

 


